Round 3 EVENT: Club Championship DATE: Tue 8th Oct 2024 TIME: 00:00

Board Date
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2024-10-08
2024-09-17
2024-09-23
2024-09-23
2024-10-08
2024-10-08
2024-10-08
2024-10-01
2024-10-08
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
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White V
McKiernan, James 1-0
Fyson, Max Y-

Jayar, Om Reddy Yo -
Walsh, Richard ] -1
Theobald, Harrison 0-1
Broughton, Peter Yo -
Half Point Bye Y-
Kerton, Becky

Black Rating
Heath, George
Half Point Bye
Beckett, John
Burgess, Jasmine
Hoggarth, Robert
Half Point Bye
Woods, Callum
Wyatt, Sam

Jackson, Paul Robert 1 - 0(def) Horne, Ben

Verden, Jonathan
Lawlor, Neil
Half Point Bye Y-
Lawlor, Neil 0-1
Theobald, Harrison 0-1

1 - 0(def) Pangan, Larry

Hynes, Niall
McMenamin, Danny
Jackson, Paul Robert
Walsh, Richard ]
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